KRAD
Non-Cycling Refrigerated
Compressed Air Dryer
with integrated compressed air filters
WHY TREAT COMPRESSED AIR?
The importance of compressed air as a provider of energy for
modern industrial processes is widely known. What is often
overlooked however is the need to provide quality treatment for

Pressure
drop
(psi)
Maximum
working
pressure
(psi)
Maximum
ambient
TEMP
( ºF)
Maximum
inlet
TEMP
( ºF)
KRAD-10 10 1/2”NPT 115/1/160 16.26 14.29 21.92 70.54 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-15 15 1/2”NPT 115/1/160 16.26 14.29 21.92 70.54 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-25 25 1/2”NPT 115/1/160 16.26 14.29 21.92 70.54 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-40 40 3/4”NPT 115/1/160 18.62 17.83 32.75 112.43 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-60 60 3/4”NPT 115/1/160 18.62 17.83 32.75 116.84 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-80 80 3/4”NPT 115/1/160 18.62 17.83 32.75 121.25 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-100 100 1½”NPT 115/1/160 21.77 19.80 34.40 171.96 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-125 125 1½”NPT 115/1/60 21.77 19.80 34.40 182.98 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-150 150 1½”NPT 230/1/60 21.77 19.80 34.40 189.59 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-200 200 2”NPT 230/1/60 26.69 25.51 45.55 352.74 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-250 250 2”NPT 230/1/60 26.69 25.51 45.55 363.76 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-350 350 2”NPT 230/1/60 37.32 28.66 53.93 485.01 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-500 500 2”NPT 230/1/60 37.32 28.66 53.93 507.06 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-600 600 3”NPT 460/3/60 37.32 31.41 57.48 595.24 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-750 750 3”NPT 460/3/60 37.32 31.41 57.48 628.31 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-1000 1000 3”NPT 460/3/60 45.78 30.63 67.91 864.21 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-1200 1200 3”NPT 460/3/60 45.78 30.63 67.91 903.89 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-1500 1500 4”NPT 460/3/60 62.13 39.10 69.68 1,084.67 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-1750 1750 4”NPT 460/3/60 62.13 39.10 69.68 1,146.40 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-2250 2250 4”NPT 460/3/60 64.88 42.44 75.87 1,534.41 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-2600 2600 4”NPT 460/3/60 64.88 42.44 75.87 1,582.92 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-3000 3000 6”NPT 460/3/60 86.14 41.81 75.78 1,984.16 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-3500 3500 6”NPT 460/3/60 86.14 41.81 75.78 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-4000 4000 6”-NPT 460/3/60 106.18 35.31 77.75 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-4500 4500 8”-NPT 460/3/60 106.18 35.31 77.75 R134a <3 230 122 140
KRAD-5500 5500 8”-NPT 460/3/60 100.39 61.02 82.67 3,527.39 R134a <3 230 122 140
2,667.00
2,646.00
2,866.00
EASY TO ACCESS